
You are precious 
in my eyes. 

Autumn Term 2023  

School opens Monday 4th September 

School closes after school on Wednesday, 18th October 

School re-opens Monday 30th October 

School closes for Christmas 2pm Thursday 21st December 

 72 sessions 

Spring Term 2024  

School re-opens Monday, 8th January 

School closes after school on Friday, 9th February 

School re-opens Monday, 19th February  

School closes for Easter at 2pm Thursday 28th March 

Easter Sunday 31st March 54 sessions 

Summer Term 2024  

School re-opens Monday 8th April 

May Day Monday, 6th May  

School closes after school on Friday, 24th May 

School re-opens Monday, 10th June 

School closes for summer at 2pm Friday, 19th July  

 64 sessions 

Total Days children in school=190   

  

INSET Days  

Friday 1st September  

Thursday 19th October  

Parents’ Day Friday 20th October  

Monday 22nd July  

Tuesday 23rd July  

  

  

Total days staff in school=195  

Every lesson is a valuable                               
opportunity to take learning  
forward. Every missed lesson is 
a missed opportunity to learn 


